Unclaimed Inmate monies are currently being held by the
Sheriff of Hillsborough County, Florida. Claim for these funds
may be made by contactng the Hillsborough County Sheriff's
Office, Inmate Accounts, Financial Services Division, P.O.
Box 3371 Tampa, Florida 33601. Unless such monies are
claimed on or before September 1, 2025, the monies will be

declared forfeit to Hillsborough County.

NAME Balance
ABREU, OLIVER RAMON 55.82
ADAMS, DANIEL DEAN 34.10
ADKINS, DANTAVIS L 50.2
AGEE, URAS CLINTON 8.45
AIKENS, JAISYN ELIJAH 14.53
ALANIZ, ALEXANDRO 20.53
ALBERTOMONTERRUBIO, OSVALDO 36
ALBRITTON, ANGELIE PATRICE 0.50
ALCIUS, MYKERIA BEUNSAY 44.08
ALDERMAN, MICHAEL JAMES 17.65
ALFORD, DAVID 10.44
ALLEN, JAMES WILLIAM 11.84
ALLEN, NICOLE LEE 20.99
ALLEN KING, KAYELA MARIE 39.09
AMADOR SANCHEZ, CESAR G 0.13
AMAYA CANTARERO, EDWIN SALAZAR 0.66
ANDERSON, RON THOMAS 29.95
ANDREU, JULIAN WAYNE 121.24
ANDREW, JASMINE 38.89
AQUINO, JUAN 9.36
ARAUIJO, OPTACIANO 30.07
ARENAS, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT 0.22
ARIAS, ANDRES WILLIAM 19.43
ARMIJO, SHAIN ANTHONY 8.40
ARQUETTE, RYAN PARKER 8.1
ARRINGTON, STONE COLE 10.01
ASH, DEAMONI ODERA 8.92
ATABAY, TILBE 76.74
AUSTIN, AMIIR KHALEED 3.79
AZBILL, CHRISTILYNN 4.99
BACHMANNFLETCHER, CLAUDIA 4.93
BAGGERLY, JESSE LEE 21.34
BAGLIN, ROBERT KYLE 5
BAILEY, MICHAEL ADAM 9.91
BAJARD, EDWIN 82.81
BAKER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 120.44



BAKER, MASON JAMES
BALL, MEGAN
BARNETTE, TREVOR AUSTIN
BARTH, SHIRLEY RENEE
BASTIEN, KENDRICK BERNARD
BAUMGARTNER, RYAN MICHAEL
BAUTISTABRITO, TITO ENEMIAS
BAUTISTALOPEZ, IVERSON
BAZZELL, CHARLA COX
BEARD, JOHN HOWARD
BELL, WILLIAM RANDOLPH
BENAVIDESCARRASCO, KEVIN ANDRES
BENNETT, EDDIE RENE
BENSON, RYAN PAUL
BETANCOURT, BIANCA MARIE
BETANCOURT ARROYO, ANGEL GABRIEL
BEY, SOLOMON MCKENZIE
BIDDLE, JAMES MARCUS
BINZHA, URIEL ANGELES
BLACKBURN, CODY MICHAEL
BLACKWOOD, ROHAN HOWARD
BLAINE, KIMBERLY LASHA
BLAS, JOSE J
BOONE, JOHN HENRY
BOOTS, MACKENZIE REED
BORGES, DAVID
BOWER, JOSEPH TED
BOYD, MAURICE LEONARD
BOZEMAN, BERNARD
BRACY, ADAM MICHAEL
BRADLEY, TERRY TERRELL
BRADSHAW, KENDRA DANYELLE
BRANDON, KAARL ETHAN
BRANSON, SHAWNDON
BRAUER, LORI CHRISTINA
BRIDGES, CODY ALEX
BRIMLOW, MARISSA LYNN
BROWN, AUSTIN TYLER
BROWN, JORDAN MICHELLE
BROWN, GARIAN ANTONIO
BRULFER, JAMES PATRICK
BRYANT, RAHEED HAASIN
BUCHANAN, ANDREW MICHAEL
CAAL GUALNA, CESAR HUMBERTO
CABRERA, JEFFREY RYAN
CAL POP, ROLANDO

3.09
22.93
5.79
12.00
69.96
6.42
65.07
0.04
19.72
19.09
116.87
0.27
10.3
13.03
5.99
9.78
0.07
8.54
126.04
29.38
0.31
0.48
0.7
63.4
54.76
37.7
9.09
94.82
42.6
16.4
291
37.84
21.99
0.10
4.67
34.23
40.29
21.18
3.09
4.96
50.99
15.00
25.11
16.29
32.31
0.51



CALANTONIO, NICOLE L
CALIHUATEHUINTLE, CARLOS
CALLOWAY, JASHAWN DAKARI
CAMPANA, GREGORIO

CARLISLE, NATHAN

CARRAZANAFERNANDEZ, ERIK ORLANDO

CARROLL, SYNJYN BRIAN
CARTAGENA FELIX, ELIEZER

CATANO, LUIS ALEJANDRO
CECILIABORGES, OSMEL

CESPEDES, LEAHSHAWNDRA FAITH
CHAMBERS, GLENFORD GEORGE

CHANDLER, JENNIFER MICHELLE
CHANDONNET, NORMAND EDWARD

CHARON, CERIDA
CHERY, KLEBERT

CHRISTOFFERSEN, JORDAN MICHAEL
CINTRON, SAMUEL D

CINTRONMALAVE, CHRISTIAN RAFAEL
CIPTAK, DAVID LEWIS

CLARK, RONALD JAMES

CLARK, MARIO

CLIFTON, JOSEPH MICHAEL

CLINE, RACHEL ELAINE

CLOUTIER, WADE AARON

COBBS, AMARIE JAMES

CONNELL, DANIELLE NICHOLE

COOPER, MICHAEL SHAWN

COPELAND, SHAVILA BRIANA TONISHA

CORDERO, RAFAEL MARTIN

CORDOBA, ARGIRO

CORRALES, MARIO

CORSI, CAITLIN MARIE

CORSMEIER, ALEXANDER N

COSTIN, CLAY WOODS

COULOMBE, MICHAEL WILLIAM

CRAYTON, JEREMY MILES

CREWS, AMANDA LYNN

CROMIE, PATRICK ROBERT

CROSS, JARED SCOTT

CRUM, BRANDON DOUGLAS

CRUZ, JOSE MIGUEL

CRUZ, JOSEAN

CRUZ AYENDE, JOAN FRANCISCO

CRUZ DE JESUS, VICTOR SANTOS

CUDILLOANGELES, SERGIO JONATHAN

5.18
14.16
3.96
8.96
9.97
20.06
0.71
12.74
5.24
11.92
3.25
3.97
9.97
8.48
3.21
0.29
48.69
4.86
0.72
10.32
24.7
66.33
24.97
270.36
55.24
13.26
38.48
2.58
20.23
43.77
65
2.55

37.31
40.68
26.46
2.12
3.58
14.36
11.55
34.36
39.78
0.97
4.2
13.73
9.96



CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES D
CUZZONE, SERENA LYNN
DAHNCKE, BRUCE JAMES
DAMASTORRES, CLAUDIA
DANDROW, DANIEL

DANIELS, BRANDI TRENECE
DAOUD, RAMON RAYMOND
DARBY, TYREE ANTONIO
DAVIDSON, TERRELL JAMES
DAVIDSON, THOMAS DALE
DAVILA, GIA MARIE

DAVIS, DARRELL NAKIA
DAVIS, ANTHONY LEE

DE JESUS CRUZ, HECTOR JOEL
DELAGRANGE, JASON GASTON
DELIJA, KATRINA AMBHER
DELVECCHIO, GIOVANNI EUGENIO
DEMEDEIROS, BRUNO TEODORO
DENOVA, JESUS ROSALES
DIAZ, JOE LUIS

DIAZ MENDEZ, JUAN
DIAZCORDERO, ORLANDO
DIAZGONZALEZ, MARIO
DIAZRIVERA, DAMIAN
DILLARD, JAMES TERRELL
DINGESS, ALLEN RAY
DITTEBRAND, DEVIN TYLER
DIVERS, CHRISTIE NINCOLE
DIXON, MALIK ARTES
DOLBERRY, ANTHONY D

DOS SANTOS, PAULO

DRAGAN, DOMINIQUE JADE
DREW, CHARLES RAY

DUAL, SHALYNN MARIE
DUNCAN, BLAINE ALEXANDER
EGGLESTON, BISHOP AVERY
ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL ANN
ELLIOTT, KYLE ANTHONY
ESQUIVEL, SEBASTIAN TREVINO
ESTEVEZ, JACOB DANIEL
FABIAN, TIFFANY MARIE
FAGER, JONATHAN MARMARELLI
FERRARO, TAYLOR ANN
FERRELL, ANDREW DALLAS
FIELDS, MICHAEL

FLORES, DEVEN ALEXIS

7.42
15.19
36.73

0.01
33.46

0.2

5.32

15.02

27.82
1.05
53
64.4
101.04
4.07
0.66
0.85
155.52
37.61
70.89
8.68
0.8
41.5
39.79
1500
8.57

11.29
7.02
6.27

46.55
0.36

43.58

58.37
0.87

44.86

20.55

91.75

32.33

40.42
8.24
3.97
0.22

6.6
2.19
37.62



FLUKER, SHAWN RENARLD
FOGLE, JONATHAN LEE
FOMBY, ANTHONY LEE
FOREMAN, PATRICK EDWARD
FOUNTAIN, JORDAN
FOWLER, CHARLES EDWARD
FREEMAN, DEION WAYMON
FREES, EDWARD ANDREW
FUENTES, RUBEN
FULLER, ALLEN DWAYNE
GALON-HERNANDEZ, GREYSI
GANT, JASON NATHANIEL KING
GARCIA, BRIAN
GARCIA, LUIS
GARCIA-XINOL, CHRISTIAN
GARRY, JASMINE JEANETTE
GATLING, LAWANZHIA VANEE
GAWIN COLINDRES, JEFFREY LEE
GIBSON, MICHAEL ALLEN
GILLESPIE, SEAN TYLER
GINES, LAWRENCE WILLIAM
GLOVER, CYDNEY LAURYN
GOICOLEA, CAROLINA ISABEL
GOMEZ, BILLIE
GOMEZ TORRES, ARIEL IGNACIO
GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL
GONZALEZ, JULIANA LEITES
GONZALEZ, ERIC BRIAN
GONZALEZ, RAFAEL
GOODE, RACHEL ANN
GOODWIN, MICHAEL STEVEN
GRAHAM, BRANDON LEWIS
GRANT, ROBERT CHARLES
GRAVEL, JOSEPH EDWARD-DORIUS
GRAVES, CLINTON REGINALD
GREEN, JOSHUA D
GREEN, SUSAN PAGE
GREENFIELD, DAVID
GRIFFIN, AUSTIN TYLER
GRIFFIS, TREVAUGHN MICHAEL ZEILE
GRIMES, TIERA L
GUTHRIE, ALICIA DAWN
HABERSHAM, ALFONSO SHIREZ
HAHN, DANIEL ADAM
HALL, TERRY RYAN
HALL, MONIQUE SHANTAE

9.62
7.51
12.44
0.83
53.99
4.47
20
68.54

414.74
90.16
35.06

0.25
0.32
21.65
14.76
20.5
24.83
0.83
51.79
0.55

9.79

4.58

70
20.44

0.03
15
43.15
80.82
25.00
13.48
13.24
15.42
4.51
1.56
183.38
20
7.42
1.51
11.51
0.52
10.54
61.67
71.72



HAMILTON, NIAMBI BINTA

HANDLEY, ANARIS

HANKILEVITZ, KATHERINE FAITH
HANNAH, PATRICIA

HARDIN, TIFFANY JOY

HARRELL, ANTHONY GASTON
HARRELL, GERALD LAMAR

HARRIS, DIONNA MARCHE

HARRIS, GLENWOOD

HART, LORENZO JAMES

HASTY, JESSE RAY

HATHAWAY, SHAINA

HENDERSON, INDIA ANTONIKA
HERB, JON

HERNAIZ, MICHAEL

HERNANDEZ, YOEDEL
HERNANDEZGARCIA, JONATHAN JOSUE
HERNANDEZHERNANDEZ, CORNELIO
HERNANDEZMOYA, NIBALDO ANTONIO
HERNANDEZPENA, LEONEL
HERNANDEZSANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS
HIIBNER, JORDAN GLENN

HILL, JAMES RICHARD

HILL, DARRELL ROOSEVELT
HIRUNKUNGWAN, CHARUPORN
HOLDER, ANTHONY GRAY
HOLLAND, BRIAN NEIL

HOLLAND, NICHOLAS DANIEL
HOLLIS, ROBERT ANTHONY
HOLLOWAY, MARTERRENCE QUISION
HOMER, APRIL DANIELLE

HOPPS, DIMONTARIO LIVON
HOWARD, EDWARD JAMES

HUBBARD, STACY
HUFFMAN, ALLISON FAYE

HUGHES, WILLIAM MOORE
HUNT, JACOB

JACKSON, MICHELLE ANNE
JACKSON, JONATHAN PATRICK
JACKSON, SHAKIM SHA-RON
JACKSON, CHARLES EDWARD
JENNINGS, CHELSIE LYNN
JENNINGS, JOSHUA SAMUEL

JIMENEZ DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS
JIMENEZOLIVO, ROBERTITO
JOHNSON, TROY LEE

46.33
3.45
0.22
18.72
31.1
9.14
7.78
13.08
14.7
0.23
33.75
36.50
29.98
78.40
13.51
5.30
7.61
59.29
59.44
10.00
17.54
18.67
14.07
199.12
62.36
95.13
15.5
2.31
34.33
27.40
50
0.46
8.3
2.74
7.41
16.21
0.75
69.76
0.71
1.03
4.2
27.50
12.53
8.47
9.62
47.48



JOHNSON, MICHAEL KEVINS
JOHNSON, LONNIE LEE
JONES, BRANDY ANN
JONES, SEASON B
JONES, ROBERT DANTE
JOSEPH, GERSON M B
KASEM, ABDEL RAHIM SAID
KESKINEN, KARL EDWARD
KIBBIT, TRAVIS JOHN
KING, DERRICK DESHON
KOZELUH, MATILDA RENEE
KRATZ, CHRISTINA RENEE
KREBBS, BRANDY
LAIN, RICHARD NEAL
LANGFORD, DAVID
LANSFORD, STEPHANIE ANN
LARRINAGACASTILLO, JOSE
LARRY, MARIO MARQUIS
LASSITER, CALEB ANDREW
LEATH, ANTHONY DEON
LEAVENS, ROBERT
LEE, ELIM ADAN
LEGREE, JANESSA AKIVIA
LELAND, STEPHEN DENARD
LEWIS, BRAD AARON
LEWIS, DONALD E
LEYVA ISSAC, YEIMEL
LIRANZO, CHRISTOPHER GABINO
LOCKETT, PAMELA ANN
LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN VICTOR
LOPEZHERNANDEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
LORENZO, STEVEN J
LU, YAN QING
LUGO, FRANCISCO
LUNCEFORD, ROBIN JEAN
MAAS, BECKI RUTH
MACHADOHERNANDEZ, OSNIEL
MALDONADO GARCIA, ROSSIMAR DE LOS ANGELES
MALONE, MICHAEL ANTHONY
MALONEY, COLIN JOSEPH
MANLEY, JAMES FRANCIS
MARKOVICH, KEVIN
MARKSTAHLER, DEVIN WILLIAM
MARQUEZ PINZON, HANS ENRIQUE
MARSHALL, GWANTASHA SHANTEL
MARSHED, SAMI BURGESS

29.54
75.39
14.29
23.68
53.72
0.09
32
68.33
80.22
0.32
35.23
5.00
15.95
94.00
25.89
22.93

20.47
5.3
0.56
36.71
22.97
19.03
0.42
3.43
41.45
59.59
7.99
39.53
6.66
32
5.99
25.34
29.09
75.25
88.98
0.13
27.16
0.92
1.81
500
8.51

0.89
19.82
19.99



MARTIN, GORDON MARK
MARTINEZ, ELIAS
MARTINEZ, BENITO
MARTINEZ, CARLOS
MARTINEZ FIGUEROA, ALEJANDRA PAOLA
MARTINEZ VARELA, JOSE CARLOS
MARTINEZ-GONZALEZ, MYNOR F
MATASSINI, MATTHEW DEAN
MATHEW, JAMES ARTEZ
MATIAS, BENITEZ ROSARIO
MATTHEWS, TYRESE GEORGE
MAYS, DEMARCUS LEONTAE
MCCABE, KATELYN ROSE
MCCABE, ASHLEY LYNN
MCCLEAVE, KENNETH WAYNE
MCCLENDON, TYRE
MCCORD, WIL ARMANDO
MCCULLOUGH, ANTONIO DEMETRIC
MCDONALD, MARQUITA TANESHA
MCFARLAND, DESTINY NICOLE
MCINTYRE, BOBBY ISATAH JAMES
MCKINLEY, DARREN LAMAR
MCKOY, JORDICE L
MCMILLIAN, FRITZ DONALD
MCNEAL, ROSHAWN
MCNISH, MARIO D
MCTEAR, RICHARD ANTHONY
MEDINA-VAZQUEZ, JAVIER
MELFORD, PATRICK GLENN
MENDEZ, JOSHUA JASON
MERCADO TURSIOS, NELVIS
MERRICK, JUSTIN AUBREY
MERVIL, MIKE RALPH
MILLNER, CEDRIC D
MIRANDAZAMORANO, RAYMOND
MITCHELL HIMELY, LEWIN
MITTEN, SARAH
MIXSON, KERRY ROSS
MOHAMMED, CURTIS ALEXANDER
MONGIOVI, MICHAEL A
MONTENEGRO, IDABEL DUIQUE
MOORE, EUGENE D
MOORE, DORICE
MORENO, JORGE GUILLERMO
MORGAN, ELVIN OTIS
MORLEY, KENNETH C

24.63
0.73
25
250.00
35
250.00
54.4
99.19
51.74
117.11
34.66
120.14
39.65
28.31
43.05
1.43
0.9
7.02
0.37
9.7
0.37
20.39
0.22
48.54
0.06
34.93
44.41
30.48
45.12
49.87
0.91
42.65
49.77
0.03
5.71
60.00
66.24
9.41
139.38
20.68

31.69
9.3

3.10
30.35

46.73



MORRIAR, DONALD MANUEL
MORRIS, JAVARIS JARMELL
MORRIS, JASON DAVID
MOSES, JUSTIN JOSHUA
MURILLOMEIJIA, BRYAN JOSUE
MYERS, REGINALD JEROME
NAVARRO SARRAGA, CARL LEWIS
NEGRONGILDERUBIO, JOSE N
NELSON, WILLISHA WYNETTE
NELSON, ARAMIS SHANTEL
NELSON, DARREN ERIC
NELSON, MELISSA LYNN
NEPTUNE, CYNTHIA
NEW, LESLIE S
NICKSON, DELVON EDDIERICHARD
NOELZINORD, WILBERTSON
OBANDO, GERSON MEDRANO
OLSZACK, MATTHEW WAYNE
ORMSBEE, HUNTER AUSTIN
ORTEGA, GEORGE
ORTIZRAMOS, WILLEBALDO
ORTIZSANCHEZ, REILY
OTTESEN, NATHANIEL
OYARVIDE, HUGO CESAR
PACHECO, ELISSON SAMARA
PADGETT, BEN
PADRON-RODRIGUEZ, JUAN EDILIO

PAGELS, BRANDON CHRISTIAN HARWOOD

PALACIOS ATUNEZ, SIMON
PATTON, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE
PAYTON, MALCOLM JAMAL
PECINA IBARRA, JOSE ANTONIO
PENA, JOMAR
PERALTA ZUAZNABAR, DANIUSKA
PERALTA-GARCIA, JUSTINIANO
PERDOMO, MICHAEL JAMES
PERDUE, ALEXIS JUDE
PEREZ, STEPHANIE
PEREZ DIAZ, MANUEL
PEREZ RIVERA, ANGEL JAVIER
PEREZGALLAN, LITSSON ANTONIO
PEREZ-PEREZ, ELVIN SAMUEL
PERRY, OMAR RYSHAUD
PETERSON, EDDIE LEON
PETITHOMME, LEVI
PHILLIPS, NATHAN COLE

69.15
37.65
5.3
153.54
38.35
64.54
54.37
70.13
41.75
7.81
1.32
24.47
14.81
2.12
0.59
0.56
37.44
33.83
10.99
10.37

15.24
29.85
25.00
29.63
0.06
32.61
49.67
21.77
22.62
2.4
0.67
1.97
49.08
61.44
19.10
20.16
33.13
0.47
20.6
22.45
142.2
11.09
27.79
14.13
19.85



PICKETT, CASSIUS EUGENE
POLYCARPE, JAH A
PONS CASTILLO, LAZARO ANTONIO
POULIN, JAMIE LEE
POWELL, DYONDREY LILVERNON
PRAJAPATI, RONY NIKUNJBHAI
PRATT, EDWARD LEON
PRIETO HERNANDEZ, YOSBEL
PUERTO, MICHAEL ANTHONY
QUINTERO, IGNACIO
QUYEN, PHAN LAM
RAMIREZ, PETE JERALD
RAMIREZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL
RAMIREZ LOPEZ, JOSUE ELIAS
RAMIREZ-CHAVEZ, OSMANI
RAMIREZRUIZ, ALEXIS
RAMOS, ALEXIS ROBINSON

RAMSEYWALDRON, FASHON RAQUAN

RANIERI, TIFFANY M
RASCHUK, PETER A

RAY, GAMBA KENTE

REEVES, HAROLD A

REFFIT, COLE JORDAN
REIFSNIDER, PHILPPE

REINOSO, SANTIAGO

REYES, LIZETTE ANGEL
RICHARDSON, ANDREW
RICHARDSON, ROMIE JAMES
RICHARDSON, LINDA J
RICHARDSON, LAMONT TYRON
RICKERT, NICHOLAS A
RICKETT, JESSE ELLIS

RICO TABORDA, FABIO ANDRES
RIDPATH, TIMOTHY WAYNE
RILEY, TORRI ANTWAN

RING, ADAM RICHARD

RIOS, JENNIFER KILANI MICHELLE
RITCHOTTE, CASEY LYNN

RIVERA TAMAYO, IMANDRA MARCIA

RIVERA-GONZALEZ, RAUL

RIVERAMORALES, GUILLERMO JOSUE

RIVERAVALENTIN, ELLIOTT LEROY
RODGERS, CALEB ANTHONY
RODRIGUEZ COLINA, EUGENIO
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, YURISSANDER
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, YOLAIME

0.06
97.28
55
10.99
26.43
52.00
36.61
8.88
29.14
6.87
25.47
68.21
27.18
46.37
22.84
104
29.28
14.1
0.25
68.41
2.29
0.73
16.85
40.55
40.02
14.56
0.41
51.58
5.71
9.92
79.23
7.82
0.1
45.23
40.38
1.85
1.78
28.31

8.14
25.73
9.91
28.84
4.76
3.97



RODRIGUEZFERNANDEZ, SALVADOR ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZGALVAN, ERIKA
RODRIGUEZ-VARGAS, JONATHAN
ROMERO, MARCELO ANDRES VEAS
ROMEROMALDONADO, FABIAN OMAR
ROQUEHERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
ROSA SEPULVEDA, ALEXANDRA ANIER
ROSARIO, LIZETTE

RUIZ, ALEX DANIEL

RUIZRUIZ, ELDER MANUEL

RUSS, EDWARD LEON

SAED, ADAM SABRIS

SAENZ, JOSE RAUL

SALEH, MAHMOUD MONTHER
SALIM, ABDULAH NASER
SANBORN, AMANDA DAWN
SANCHEZ, MICHAEL ANGELO
SANCHEZ, DALYNNE MARIE
SANCHEZ ORELLANO, JEFFERSON LUIS
SANDERS, TERRY

SANDERSON, LUCAUS DANIEL
SANTIAGO, RICARDO
SANTIZGOMEZ, ROBERTO
SANTIZHERNANDEZ, RAMIRO
SANTIZ-HERNANDEZ, SEGUNDO
SANTOS, MENACHEM

SANTOS, JAVIER
SANTOS-FIGUEROA, JOSE LUIS
SANTOSORTIZ, DOUGLAS ORLANDO
SANTOYO, ALEXANDRO

SARDUY OLIVA, LEINIE

SCHULZ, AARON CHRISTIAN
SEARLES, STEVEN SCOTT

SHAFER, SEAN TIMOTHY

SHANKS, GBRAILLE PRINCE

SHINN, RAINA STARR

SHIREY, TIMOTHY WAYNE
SHUMPERT, MICHAEL JERMAINE
SIMMONS, ERIC MARKESE
SKRIVANIE, KAITLIN ELIZABETH
SLUDER, MORGAN ASHLEE

SMITH, SAUGE AUSTIN

SMITH, LEONARD DUWAYNE
SNELL, JULIUS M

SOSA, MARCUS ANTHONY

SPEER, COLIN L

42.46
5.83
3.43

127.87
2.52
500

18.25

18.37

14.28

12
1.56
9.72

26.92

6.9

85.31
1.03
8.96

10.82
0.63
0.25

35.11
4.22
0.45

51.95

13.16
0.18
0.59

3.5

42.43

20.55

32.77

32.65

8.61
118.15
23
20.39
0.58
2.16
10.6
14
4.15
31.01
0.73
0.23
3.02



SPENCER, STEPHAN MIKEL
SPICER, KALEI DENAE
STATEN-OBARO, SAMJUAN DEMARIO
STEPHENS, RONALD DAVID
STEWART, PAUL DEON

STONE, BRENDAN ALEXANDER
SWABY, DAMAURI DAVID
SWAILS, BRANDALE JAMES
SWEET, AMY JO

SWIFT, SHAWDELL JERMAINE
SWINT, TRACY ALAN

TANNER, GARRETT

TEIXEIRA, CAROLYNE
TEJADA-MEIJA, DOUGLAS
TEMPLE, TYLER BARNUM
THERMIDORE, JOAO

THOMAS, DEVIN LAMAR
THOMAS, SHAMYHIA NYELLE
THOMPSON, LANCE MICHAEL
THOMPSON, LEON LYNWOOD
THORNTON, DAVID JOSEPH
TILDEN, BRANDON ROBERT LEE
TILTON, JOHNNY

TORNERO, OMAR

TORRES, CARL JUSTIN

TORRES SANTIAGO, ROBERTO EDGARDO
TORRES VEGA, ALEJANDRO
TROCHE, JOSE MANUEL
TROTMAN, ZAQUESHIA L
TUBBS, ASHLEE ELIZABETH
TURNER, KARRIE MARIE
VARNIER, ROY LEE

VASALLO RODRIGUEZ, YOAN
VELASQUEZOBRER, WILLIAM A
VELAZQUEZ, AALTYAH CARIDAD
VIGIL, CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VILORIO HERNANDEZ, RICARDO VLADIMIR

VIVERETTE, SABRINA PATRICE
WALKER, STEVEN A

WALKER, ANTOINE WADE
WALKER, LINDA SHARON
WALSH, KATHREEYA

WARE, ANTHONY

WASDON, ROBERT DALE
WASHINGTON, JAKEEM JAQUELL
WASHINGTON, THOMAS GREEN

0.13
0.23
2.14
3.58
18.96
0.07
3.29
0.25
35.49
0.72
24.32
52.89
189
28.71
65
15.39
0.74
28.74
0.72
7.29
11.52
67.54
2.77
14.23
35.75
49.71
33.82
14.92
8.93
6.16
2.27
5.56
9.26
5.13

0.06
30.11
4.22
34.73

0.56
187.75
0.06
5.66
0.83
26.47



WASSO, JAYCEE

WATSON, TIMOTHY DONALD
WELLS, LORONNE S

WHITE, NAHJA MARIE

WILLIAMS, DEIONTAE SENTREVIOUS-ALLA

WILLIAMS, BENJAMIN FRANKLIN
WILLIAMS, LAVONN DORELL
WILLIAMS, KIONTE A

WILLIAMS, MARTIN THEOPHIULS
WILSON, SAMUEL HARVEN
WINSOR, ROBERT ALLEN

WITT, ALEXIS NOEL
WORTHINGTON, ROBERT LEON
WRIGHT, ANTONIO BERNARD
WROBEL, DAWID JERZY

WYNN, DAIVEON ALEXANDER
XAYASONE GREEN, KIERAHN JAHBREE
XOL CHOC, EZEQUIEL

YANEZ, ADRIAN LEAL

YESCAS, RYAN

YORK, CONTRILA LOVIE

YOUNG, SAMANTHA FREDRICKA
YOUNG, KENNETH KEITH
YULEE, IMMANUEL CURTIS
ZAVALA PEREZ, UMBERTINO
ZUNIGA PESINA, JULIAN

2.14
0.13
68.04
23.52
23.83
31.14
6.34
6.56
43
6.16
49.99
28.37
34.78
26.74
30.67
7.59
26.49
98.89
48.52
29.47
0.83
4.86
37.6
10.25
26.86
27.95
17936.42



